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ЛУПЕРАТУРА
ФИЗ-РА
ФИЗ-рд
ПРАВО

367
химия
АСТРОНОМИЯ
МАТВИАТИКА
МАТЕМАТИКА
ин.ЯЗЫК
экономии

456

УЛ-ЕБНЦЯПРАКТИКА

4010

мдк06.01
06.01

06.01

гидк06.01
МЕНЕД>ЮЧЕЮ
мач

318

317

317

418

422

322
301

301

401

212

302

302

302

302
201

201
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б.
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РАСПИСАНИЕНА СРЕДУ
362

ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ
ПРАКТИКА

365
ин. язьк
ин язык
МАЕ•тшкд
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
ЛИТЕРАЂРД
АСТРОНОМИЯ
химия

3012
02.02

гщк02.02
мдк02.02
ИН язык
эоп
эоп

ФИЗ-РД
ФИЗ-РА

05.02

05.02

05.02

мм 05.02

мдк06.02
06.02

457

4011

[401/407

318
406
317

322

216

211
211
211

401/402
319

319

316

316

316

316

408

408
201

201

408
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а.
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6.

7.

8.
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б.
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8.
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7.

8.

2.

з.

5.

б.
7.

8.

363

экономии
04.02

химия
МАТВИАТИКД
МАТЕМАТИКА
ПРАВО

366

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

зов

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКГИКА

мпк02.02
гадк04.02

04.02

458

мм 05.02

ик 05.03

мм 05.02

ОХРАНАтруда
ПРАВ ОСНОВЫ
ПРАВ ОСНОВЫ

212

302
216

318
318

(18

211

211
211

307

307

307

220

201

201

ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ
ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ
мдк06.02
мдж06.02



РАСПИСАНИЕНАЧЕГВЕРГ
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з.
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8.

180

КАЛЬКУТИИЯ
КАЛЬКУТИИЯ

02.02

мдк02.02
02.02

02.02

184

химия
РУССКИИЯЗЫК
ЛИЕРАГУРД
ИСТОРИЯ
Биология
ин.язык

192

индпроасг
01.01

ГИТЕМАТИКД
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
ПРАВО
ИСТОРИЯ

268

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКГИКА

27

0/1ЗИЏ

химия
гитюттикд
МАТЕМАТИКА
МИКРОБИОЛОГИЯ
ЛИГЕРАТУРД
ТАССНЫЙЧАС

1002

Биология
ЛИГЕРАЂРА
Г“1ЕМАТИКА
ин язык
ФИЗИКА
ГАЕИАТИКА

201

201

416

416

416

416

216

317

317

216
402 407

322

408
301

аш
418

319

216

318

318

220

308

318

216

308
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б.
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7.

8.

2.

з.
5.
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7.

8.

182
ОБЖ
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
ин ЯЗЫК
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
химия
ИНДПРОЕКТ
ктссньи час

185

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКГИКА

1017
ИСТОРИЯ
ин язык
ОБЖ
химия
химия
МАТЕМАТИКА

271
РУССКИИЯЗЫК
ОБШЕСГВОЗНАНИЕ
ИСТОРИЯ
химия
ЛУПЕРАТУРД
ЛИГЕРАТУРД

275
МА1ЕМА1ИКФ

МАТЕМАТИКА
МИКРОБИОЛОГИЯ
МИКРОБИОЛОГИЯ
ИН.ЯЗЫК
ин язык

316

406

402/407
406
216

322

21

аш
l,01/402

406

422

422
301

308

418

216

308
308

318
318
220

220

402/407

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.
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з.

5.

6.

8.
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7.
8.
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7.

8.
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6.

7.

8.

2.

з.

5.

б.
7.

8.

183

ФИЗИКА
ОБЖ
ЛУПЕРАТУРА
ФИЗИКА
ОБШЕСГВОЗНАНИЕ
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ

191

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

1018
ОБЖ
химия
оазикд
ИНДПРОЖГ
МАЕИАТИК,Д

история

273
02.02

мщ 02.02

0,1ЗИКД

ЛИГЕРАТУРД
ОРГ.ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЯ
ФИЗИКА

2014

мдк07.01
07.01

химия
ФИЗ-рд
ФИЗ-рд
ОРГ.ХРАНЕНИЯ
ОРГ.ХРАНЕНИЯ

319

316

308
319

l,06

406

406

422

322

322

301

418

307

307
319

308

31 а
319

41 б
416
422

314
314

РАСПИСАНИЕНАЧЕГВЕРГ
2001

ин. язык
ин. язык
ФИЛОСОФИЯ
Философия
ОРГ.ХРАНЕНИЯ
пстолопая ОБЩ
ТАССНЬЙЧАС

418
418
201

214
416



РАСПИСАНИЕНАЧЕТВЕРГ
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2015

ин язьк
02.02

мдк02.02

УЧЕБНДЯПРАЮИКА

364

АСТОНОМИЯ
гщк04.02
ин язьк
экономии
ЭКОНОМИКА
РИСОВАНИЕ
КТССНЬйЧАС

367

ПРАВО
ГЕОГРАФИЯ
ин язык
МАТЕМАШКД

04.02

04.02

456

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

4010

ФИЗ-РА
ФИЗ-рд
ОРГ.ОБСЛУЖИВАНИЯ
ОРГ.ОБСЛУ>КИВАНИЯ

06.01
06.01

401 ао7

211
211

322

302

401/407
316

316

307

302

418

401

301

211
211

зи
31а
302
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6.

7.
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7.

8.

362

ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ
ПРАКТИКА

365

РУССКИИ ЯЗЫК
ЛУПЕРАТУРА
ЭКОНОМИКА
экономии
АСТРОНОМИЯ
МАТЕМАТИКА
МАТЕМАТИКА

3012

мдк04.02
мм 03.02

ФИЗ-рд
ги 04.02

мм 03.02

457
ОХРАНАТРУДА
ОХРАНАтрудд
ПРАВ ОСНОВЫ
ПРАВ ОСНОВЫ
ОХРАНАтрудд
ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ

4011

рщк06.02
06.02

гщк06.02
06.02

ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ
ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ

317

317
316
316

322
318

318

211
419

211
419

220

220
201

201

220
201

408
408
408

201

201
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з.
а.
5.

6.

7.

8.
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5.

6.

7.

8.
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б.
7.

8.
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з.
а.
5.

6.

7.

8.

2.

з.
4.

5.

б.
7.

8.

363

04.01

гидта,тшкд

ги 04.02

АСТРОНОМИЯ
ЛИТЕРАТУРА

04.01

366
04.01

МАТЕМАТИКА
мдк04.02

04.02

РУССКИЙЯЗЫК
химия

3013

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

458

щк 05.02
гик 05.02

05.02

мдк05.02
ОХРАНАТРУДА
ОХРАНАТРУ

302
318

302
319

317

302

419

301

419

619

317

422

307

307

307

307

220

220



РАСПИСАНИЕНА ПЯТНИЦУ
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180

УЧЕБНАЯПРЖГИКА

184

ЛИТЕРАТУРА
02.02

гид<02.02
МАТЕМАТИКА
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
ин язьк
КТССНЫИ ЧАС

192
химия
ФИЗИОЛОПЛЯ
ФИН ГРАМОТНОСТЬ
ЛИТЕРАТУРА
ЬТТЕМАТИКА
ФИЗИКА

268

УЛЧЕБНДЯПРАКТИКА

274

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

1002

ИСТОРИЯ
ИСГОРИЯ
ФИЗИКА
ФИЗ-РД
ГЕОГРАФИЯ
[Е-ОГРАФИЯ

317

307
307

301

418
402/407

317

216

201

201

308
301

319

418
418

2.

з.

5.

6.

7.

8.

2.
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а.
5.

6.

7.

8.

1.
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6.

7.
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5.

б.

8.
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5.
6.

7.

8.

2.

з.
4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

182

гик 02.02

02.02

ФИЗ-РА
0,13-РД

ин ЯЗЫК
ИСТОРИЯ

185
оазикд
ИСТОРИЯ
Биология
ин язык
И ПРОЕКТ
ЛЕХОСНАЩЕНИЕ

1017
МАТЕМАТИКА
МАТЕМАТИКА
химия
химия
РУССКИИЯЗЬК
ЛИТЕРАТУРА

271

УЧЕБНАЯПРАЮИКА

275
0,1ЗИКА

химия
Физии
ОРГ.
ОРГ.ОБСЛУ>КИВАНИЯ

302
302

402 407

419

319

319

216
215/407

322

220

301
301

422

422

308

308

322
216

322

408
408

1.

2.

з.
а.
5.

6.

7.

8.

2.

з.
а.
5.

6.

7.

8.
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б.
7.

8.

2.

з.

5.

б.
7.

8.

2.

з.
а.
5,

б.
7.

8.

183
ТЮс ОСНАЩЕНИЕ
ин язык
ин язык
химия
Физию
ИНДПРОЕКТ
ЮТССНЬИ ЧАС

191

РУССКИИЯЗЫК
ЛИТЕРАТУРА
ОБИЕСВОЗНАНИЕ
ИСТОРИЯ
ПРАВО
ин язьк

1018
ин ЯЗЫК
ФИЗ-РА
РУССКИИ ЯЗЫК
ЛИТЕРАТУРА
КОГРАФИЯ
МАТЕМАТИКА

273

ин.ЯЗЫК
МАТЕМАШКА

02.02

02.02

02.02

02.02

УЧЕБНАЯ ПРАЮИКА

220
215/407

215/407

216

319

322

211

308

308

419

419

401/402

с/з
317

317

214
301

401/402
301

307

307

307
307

РАСПИСАНИЕНАПЯТНИЦУ
2001

ОХРАНАТРУДА
ОХРАНАТРУ

07.01

гидк07.01
химия
химия

302

302

422

422



РАСПИСАНИЕНАПЯГНИЦУ
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2015

химия
химия
ФИЛОСОФИЯ
Ти ОСНАЩЕНИЕ

ОС
01.02

ИЕ

364

АСТРОНОМИЯ
ФИЗИКА
ГЕОГРАФИЯ
ГЕОГРАФИЯ
химия

367

ЛИТЕРАТУРА
РУССкииЯЗЫК
гщк04.01

04.01

щк 04.02

ГЕОГРАФИЯ
КОГРАФИЯ

456
ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ
ОХРАНАТРУДА
ОХРАНАТРУДД
ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ
ФИЗ-рд
ФИЗ-рд

4010

ин язык
ин ЯЗЫК

06.01
06.01

МЕНЕД>ЮИЫ-'Т
МЕН

422

422
419

220

220

211

322
319

319

319

216

308
317

211

211
211

201

220

220

201

401/402
401/402
302

302
201

201
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б.
7.

8.
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б.
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8.

362

ПРОИЗВОДСТВЕННАЯ
ПРАКТИКА

365

ГЕОГРАФИЯ
ГЕОГРАФИЯ
Физ-рд
ПРАВО
химия

3012

УЩЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

(57

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

4011

гидк06.02
мдк06.02
гидк06.02
МЕНЕДЖМЕНТ
ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ
ПРАВ.ОСНОВЫ

419

419

418
216

408

408
212

201

201
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6.

7.

8.
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7.

8.

2.

з.

5.

б.
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8.

2.
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5.

б.
7.

8.

363

РИСОВАНИЕ
ФИЗИКА
ГЕОГРАФИЯ
АГРОНОМИЯ
Физ-РА
0,13-РД

366
0/13-РА

ФИЗ-РА
ПРАВО
АСТРОНОМИЯ
ЛИТЕРАТУРА

3013
02.02

мдј<02.02
эоп
эоп
ИНФОРМ.ТВ<НОЛ
ИНФОРМ.ТВ<НОЛ

458

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

307

319

419
319

418
322
317

211

211

214
212

212



РАСПИСАНИЕНАСУББОТУ
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8.

180

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКТИКА

184

ИСТОРИЯ
ИСТОРИЯ
ФИЗИКА
ИНДПРОЕКГ
ТОВАРОВЕДЕНИЕ
ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ

192

УЧЕБНАЯПРАЮИКА

268

УЧЕБНАЯПРАКГИКА

274

МАТЕМАТИКА
МАТЕМАТИКА
МИКРОБИОЛОГИЯ
ОБЖ
ОБШЕСВОЗНАНИЕ
Физии

1002

РУССКИИЯЗЫК
химия
ОБШЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
ОБЖ
ОБЖ
история

216

216

322
322

201

418

318

318
220

406

418
319

317

422

(18

(06
406

418
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7.
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182
02.01

ОБЩЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
ТОВАРОВЕДЕНИЕ
оазикд
оазик,д

ИСТОРИЯ

185
ЛЬ'ПЕРАТУРА
МАТЕМАТИКА
ОБИЕСЛВОЗНАНИЕ

02.02

гик 02.02
ТОВАРОВЕДЕНИЕ

1017

ФИЗ-РА
химия
МАТЕМА1ИКА

МАЕИАТИКА
ин язык
ин язык

271
ФИЗИКА
ФИЗИКА
мдк02.01

02.01

ИСГОРИЯ
ОСНОВЫКУЛЬТУРЫ

275

ОБЖ
ОБИ-ЕСТВОЗНАНИЕ
ЛЛЕРАТУРА
ЛИТЕРАТУРА
МАТЕМАТИКА
МАТЕМАТИКА

419
406

201

319

319

216

317

301

418
307

307
201

с/з
422

301

301
[401/402

401/402

322

322

408

408

216

307

406

(18
317

317

318

318
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7.
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7.

8.
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5.
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